© 2018 – Elatec GmbH – DS TWN4 PCSC HF – DocRev2 – 5/2018 Page 1 of 2
TWN4 PCSC HF
13.56 MHZ PC/SC RFID READER/WRITER WITH
NFC SUPPORT
Elatec’s TWN4 PCSC HF reader/writer allows users to read and write to almost any 13.56 MHz tags and/or labels. It supports all
major transponder technologies from various suppliers like ATMEL, Fujitsu, EM, ST, NXP, TI etc. and ISO standards like
ISO14443A/B (T=CL), ISO15693.
Special features:

CERTIFICATION NAME TWN4 MultiTech 2 HF
CERTIFICATION(S) RoHS-II compliant, CE/RED, FCC Single Modular Approval, IC, ACA
ORDER CODE(S)
T4BT-FB2BEL2-LCCID USB Black
T4BT-FB2WEL2-LCCID USB White
1)UID only 2)UID only, read/write on request 3)On request
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Modules category:
Click to view products by  Elatec manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
HMC-C009  HMC-C011  nRF24L01P-MODULE-PCB  HMC-C021  HMC-C024  XB9XT-DPRS-721  XBP9B-DMUTB022  nRF24L01P-
MODULE-SMA  CMD-KEY2-418-CRE  XM-C92-2P-UA  XB9XT-DPUS-721  V640-A90  HMC-C583  MAAM-008818-TR3000  MTSMC-
H5-U  SIMSA868-PRO  SIMSA915C-PRO  SIMSA868C-PRO  SIMSA433C-PRO  SIMSA915-PRO  XBP9B-DMUT-042  HMC-C582  HMC-
C022  XBP9B-DPST-041  XBP9B-DMWT-042  SM-MN-00-HF-RC  HMC-C031  MT-02  M1002GB  702-W  SIMSA868C-N-PRO
SIMSA433C-N-PRO  SIMSA915C-N-PRO  ADP-R202-00B  PEPPER WIRELESS C1 USB  S2-1050J-Z0K4J  S2-10732-Z1T61  S2-107XB-
Z2356-Z2352  S2-10672-Z1L85  S2-10686-Z1L1D  S2-10688-Z1L1T  S2-106BA-Z1P20  S2-1060C-Z1F0A  S2-106R4-Z1Q6F-Z1Q6Q  S2-
106R4-Z1Q6J-Z1Q6Q  S2-106R4-Z1Q67-Z1Q6Q  S2-106RB-Z1Q6V-Z1Q6Q  S2-107DR-Z1Y5B  SU60-2230C-PU  RC-TFSK3-868